bib  class
82 Ul2
81 U12
78 U12
139 U12
142 U12
77 U12
132 U12
75 U12
128 U12
79 U12
131 U12
76 U12
124 U12
140 U12
129 U12
123 U12
130 U12
138 U12
134 U12
143 U12
125 U12
144 U12
122 U12
145 U12
146 U12
135 U12
133 U12
136 U12
137 U12
80 U12
141 U12
126 U12
127 U12

team

Finland
Finland
Finland
Austria
Leichtenstein
Finland
Austria
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Austria
Finland
Sweden
Leichtenstein
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Leichtenstein
Sweden
Leichtenstein
Sweden
Leichtenstein
Leichtenstein
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Finland
Leichtenstein
Sweden
Sweden

gender last
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Wright
Waldman
Jones
Lull
Hayner

Hapgood-LeBank

Buckley
Craveiro
Lane
Newey
Anderson
Fox

Dale
Barr
Robinson
Clark
Wilczek
Lewellen
Douglas
Julio
Hoover

Rassekh-Rodrigues

Cady
Vaughn
AJ Williamson
Graham
DeRosa
Johnck
Langer
Soronen
Hadden
Huey
Lambert

first
Gus
Culver
Tennyson
August
Josh
Russell
Simon
Cade
Porter
Odin
John
Vaughn
Rad
Jack
Wyatt
Morrison
Tandym
August
Mattox
Camden
George
Cyrus
Jasper
Jaxon
Arthur
Samuel
Blaine
Huey
Charlie
Aksel
Finn
Clarke
Andrew

time
01:12.7
01:13.0
01:15.8
01:16.3
01:16.8
01:17.0
01:17.7
01:19.1
01:19.3
01:19.3
01:21.4
01:22.2
01:22.9
01:23.4
01:23.7
01:24.3
01:26.0
01:26.6
01:27.5
01:32.0
01:33.6
01:35.2
01:35.4
01:35.4
01:36.0
01:39.3
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DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

place
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